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Penta Industry Kupaért
Gangyolitett eredmények - Progressive Results
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61. | 83 qorban Sandor ANl 7 | | BMW M3 07316 | 0013028 | 00:13:02.8 | +02:25.2| +01.6
62. | o3 parkansze Balszs [N B | 1| teda 2105 07186 | 0013087 1 00:13:06.7 | +02:20.1 | +03.9
63. | 114 Naoy poan HON| D | 2| SuzukiSwit Gt | 07.266 1| 0013071 | 00:43:07.1 | +02:205| +00.4
64. | 101 \S’;‘:EOKEQ% HON| & | 12 | Lada 21013 07381 | 0013088 | 00:13:08.6 | +02:31.0| +015
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66. | 80 gﬁgh}'n';risz'é :3“ ;' 15' VW Golflil. VR6 07519?'5 Ooifzf’ily 00:13:12.1 | +02:34.5 | +03.4
67. | 86 Ef;ksalirgéeb%'{w :8“ ;' 179_' Lada VFTS 075%?'5 00;13’335 00:13:19.5 | +02:41.9 | +07.4
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72. | o1 Syarmat] Istvan HON| & | % | bada 2105 07306 | 0013483 | 00:13:48.3 | +03:10.7 | +14.4
73. | 51 EEQE::; ran AT 1o | 4| Volvo 740 07439 | 0013421 1 00:13:49.1 | +03:11.5| +00.8
74. | 106 ?gﬂfiﬁ;f;s :3“ g‘ g: Suzuki lgnis 07;3;'4 00;13’335 00:13:52.5 | +03:14.9 | +03.4
75. | 100 ggczgezrfg'gbor EBH g 271_' Citroen C2R2 07;%?'0 Ooifzf’iif'z 00:13:53.2 | +03:15.6 | +00.7
76. | 111 gzz‘s‘giﬁé‘%‘;érd HON| 5 | 5 | Suzukilonis 07400 | 0013955 1 00:13:85.5 | +03:17.9 | +023
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79. | 94 Dobe Al HON| o |22 Citeen G2R2 | O7:31.2 | 0014040 | 00:14:04.0 | +03:26.4| +05.6
80. | 103 M;’jg"#;g’:” :Bm ';‘ g'. Suzuki Swift 07}?'2 ooij:igg.s 00:14:09.5 | +03:31.9 | +05.5
81. | 113 ngfrf;’:gfg;as :3“ ;‘ g'_ Suzuki Swit 07553?'8 00;3;‘;198 00:14:10.8 | +03:33.2 | +01.3
82. | 104 %?héef‘t,_tgzz,é :8“ /g‘ g: ?ggfa Favorit 075425_3'2 00;1?;?33 00:14:18.3 | +03:40.7 | +07.5
83. | 92 gg’ﬁ';g?j;g& Eg“ g 25_' Skoda Felicia 07;3;?'3 00;1?315 00:14:21.5 | +03:43.9 | +03.2
84. | 107 é':r';’;ry'?ra;‘jjs ngm '; g'_ Suzuki Swit 08539'7 Ooifzfiif's 00:14:53.8 | +04:16.2 | +32.3
85. | 66 K?;olitya’\r\})i/réD;rottya :ldm $E g Mitsubishi Pajero 08;3%1.5.5 00**15*231 00:15:23.1 | +04:45.5 | +29.3
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